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201611090004
14580

11/09/2016
03:15:59 PM

FAIRWAY
SHELBY LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20160411000
118930

201604110001
18930

04/11/2016
01:54:16 PM

FAIRWAY
SHELBY LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

35 75 Instr
#:20061025000
526410

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:35 Pg:75
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK
SURVEY OF
SITE 4A

201605090001
55480

05/09/2016
11:29:45 AM

FAIRWAY
SHELBY LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

35 75 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:35 Pg:75
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK SITE 4A


