Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FAIRWAY SHELBY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611090004 14580	11/09/2016 03:15:59 PM	FAIRWAY SHELBY LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY					Instr #:20160411000 118930	
201604110001	04/11/2016 01:54:16 PM	FAIRWAY SHELBY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			35	75	Instr #:20061025000 526410	Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:75 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK SURVEY OF SITE 4A
201605090001 55480	05/09/2016 11:29:45 AM	FAIRWAY SHELBY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			35	75		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:75 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK SITE 4A